
YLEISTILASTOT
Eterniittikilpailu, Taivallahti 25.5.2008
KIERROSJAKAUMA KIERROKSIA 221 KESKIARVO

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 >39
N 0 0 5 8 9 12 16 19 25 15 25 12 15 14 4 4 10 6 7 0 1 4 10

TULOSJAKAUMA RADOITTAIN PROSENTTIJAKAUMA
RATA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SUM KA

1 135 68 17 1 1 0 0 222 60,8 30,6 7,7 0,5 0,5 0,0 0,0 331 1,491
2 92 77 29 10 8 3 3 222 41,4 34,7 13,1 4,5 3,6 1,4 1,4 452 2,036
3 85 133 3 1 0 0 0 222 38,3 59,9 1,4 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 364 1,640
4 54 155 11 2 0 0 0 222 24,3 69,8 5,0 0,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 405 1,824
5 149 48 17 2 3 1 2 222 67,1 21,6 7,7 0,9 1,4 0,5 0,9 339 1,527
6 148 44 16 7 5 1 1 222 66,7 19,8 7,2 3,2 2,3 0,5 0,5 350 1,577
7 61 95 37 19 4 4 2 222 27,5 42,8 16,7 8,6 1,8 1,8 0,9 496 2,234
8 123 65 19 9 4 0 2 222 55,4 29,3 8,6 4,1 1,8 0,0 0,9 380 1,712
9 142 78 2 0 0 0 0 222 64,0 35,1 0,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 304 1,369
10 178 28 9 4 2 1 0 222 80,2 12,6 4,1 1,8 0,9 0,5 0,0 293 1,320
11 148 41 16 10 3 1 3 222 66,7 18,5 7,2 4,5 1,4 0,5 1,4 360 1,622
12 122 98 2 0 0 0 0 222 55,0 44,1 0,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 324 1,459
13 105 97 14 6 0 0 0 222 47,3 43,7 6,3 2,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 365 1,644
14 147 60 13 1 1 0 0 222 66,2 27,0 5,9 0,5 0,5 0,0 0,0 315 1,419
15 97 121 4 0 0 0 0 222 43,7 54,5 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 351 1,581
16 184 30 8 0 0 0 0 222 82,9 13,5 3,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 268 1,207
17 159 52 8 2 1 0 0 222 71,6 23,4 3,6 0,9 0,5 0,0 0,0 300 1,351
18 145 49 14 6 3 1 4 222 65,3 22,1 6,3 2,7 1,4 0,5 1,8 358 1,613

YHT 2274 1339 239 80 35 12 17 3996 56,9 33,5 6,0 2,0 0,9 0,3 0,4 6355 1,590
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1 1,33 1,67 1,17 2,83 1,67 1,67 1,00 1,83 1,83 1,17 1,33 1,33 1,67 2,00 1,67 1,33 1,33 1,33 1,67 1,50 1,17 1,33 1,50 2,50 1,17 1,00 1,67 1,33 1,17 1,50 2,00 1,50 1,00 1,17 1,33 1,17 1,33
2 1,50 2,00 1,83 3,00 3,50 1,83 2,17 1,17 2,50 3,50 1,67 1,67 1,83 1,83 2,67 1,83 2,17 2,00 3,00 2,17 2,33 1,33 1,50 2,50 1,33 1,67 2,00 1,17 1,33 1,67 1,33 2,33 1,17 2,50 2,33 2,33 2,67
3 1,83 2,00 2,00 1,83 2,00 1,83 1,50 2,67 1,83 1,83 1,67 1,50 1,50 1,83 1,50 1,67 1,83 1,33 1,17 1,83 1,17 1,67 1,33 1,83 1,67 1,67 1,50 1,50 1,33 1,17 1,50 1,83 1,33 1,33 1,83 1,67 1,17
4 2,00 2,00 1,67 2,33 2,00 2,67 2,00 2,17 2,17 1,83 2,00 1,67 1,33 1,83 2,17 2,00 2,17 1,67 2,00 1,33 1,50 1,50 2,00 2,33 2,00 1,33 1,83 1,50 1,50 1,67 1,50 1,83 1,83 1,50 1,83 1,67 1,17
5 2,17 1,50 1,67 4,83 2,00 1,33 2,00 3,17 1,17 1,67 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,17 2,17 1,17 1,00 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,67 1,33 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,50 1,50 1,00 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,33 1,17 1,50
6 1,67 1,83 1,50 4,00 2,67 1,83 1,33 2,00 1,50 1,50 2,67 1,67 1,67 1,50 1,33 1,00 1,50 2,17 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,17 1,00 1,33 1,33 1,50 1,17 2,00 1,17 1,67 1,00 1,33 1,17 1,33 1,50 1,17 1,17
7 2,00 2,50 1,67 3,17 2,67 3,00 2,67 2,33 2,33 2,17 3,50 2,00 2,50 1,83 2,17 2,33 2,00 2,33 1,83 1,83 1,83 1,50 1,83 2,50 2,33 2,33 2,00 2,17 2,33 2,17 1,83 3,33 2,00 1,17 2,83 1,67 2,00
8 1,50 1,67 2,33 4,00 2,17 1,67 1,33 3,00 1,50 1,50 3,50 1,67 1,33 1,83 1,17 1,17 2,00 1,50 1,33 1,17 1,67 1,83 1,33 2,33 1,67 1,67 1,67 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,67 1,67 1,17 1,00 1,83 1,50 1,67
9 1,67 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,67 2,00 1,33 1,33 2,00 1,17 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,17 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,67 1,50 1,67 1,83 1,00 1,33 1,17 1,17 1,17 1,33 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,50 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,33
10 1,50 2,00 1,67 2,50 2,00 1,17 1,00 1,67 1,17 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,33 1,33 1,17 1,33 1,83 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,50 1,00 1,67 1,17 1,33 1,17 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,67
11 2,17 2,83 3,00 2,33 3,83 1,17 1,83 2,00 2,33 1,50 1,83 1,00 1,33 2,50 1,67 1,50 1,50 1,83 1,67 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,17 2,00 1,33 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,17
12 2,00 1,17 1,67 2,00 1,50 1,50 1,67 1,67 1,50 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,50 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,83 1,50 1,67 1,17 1,50 1,83 1,33 2,17 1,67 1,33 1,33 1,50 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,67 1,00 1,00 1,50 1,33 1,00
13 2,67 2,00 1,83 2,33 1,83 2,17 2,00 1,50 2,00 1,50 1,67 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,33 1,50 1,67 1,33 2,00 1,83 1,50 1,33 1,17 2,83 1,50 1,00 1,50 1,50 1,83 1,67 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,33 1,67 1,33 1,17
14 2,00 1,00 1,50 1,67 1,67 1,33 1,50 1,67 1,67 1,50 1,67 1,50 1,17 1,17 2,00 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,50 1,00 2,17 1,00 1,33 2,17 1,17 1,33 1,33 1,33 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,17
15 2,00 1,67 1,67 1,83 1,50 1,67 1,50 2,33 1,67 1,33 1,67 1,67 1,67 1,33 1,50 1,17 2,00 1,50 1,33 1,50 1,67 1,67 1,67 2,00 1,50 1,17 1,33 1,33 1,67 1,83 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,50 1,17 1,67 1,67
16 1,50 1,83 1,50 1,00 2,00 1,33 1,00 1,50 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,00 1,67 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,00
17 1,67 1,17 2,17 2,00 1,83 1,17 1,17 2,17 1,83 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,17 2,00 1,17 1,00 1,33 1,00 1,50 1,17 1,17 1,17 1,33 1,83 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,50 1,50 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,17
18 2,00 1,33 1,33 5,00 2,67 1,83 1,67 2,67 1,00 1,83 1,50 1,67 2,33 1,17 1,00 1,33 1,33 2,17 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,33 1,83 2,50 1,00 1,50 1,17 1,33 1,17 1,83 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,83 1,00

1 37 50 46 24 31 52 62 41 48 56 52 65 70 60 64 68 53 58 61 68 65 71 70 40 69 79 67 74 81 69 77 60 87 86 64 73 77
2 53 44 50 43 51 43 35 43 47 43 39 39 28 37 33 35 49 39 38 34 34 33 32 42 35 22 35 30 24 33 26 42 19 19 36 29 25
3 16 9 6 14 16 6 8 13 8 7 11 2 7 9 7 4 3 8 6 3 6 3 5 17 3 4 6 2 1 5 5 2 2 2 5 4 4
4 2 2 4 14 4 5 1 5 3 1 4 2 1 0 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 6 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 1
5 0 2 2 4 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
6 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 1 0 7 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1



Eterniittikilpailu, Taivallahti 25.5.2008
LUOKKAKILPAILU Sivu 1/1

E3
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 N KA

1 Pyry Väre MG-Aces E3 24 31 30 36 27 24 172 12 6 28,67
2 Elias Orvomaa TaRGS E3 27 34 36 28 34 28 187 9 6 31,17
3 Tomi Aunio TuRGS E3 39 33 29 28 30 30 189 11 6 31,50

4sd Markku Sillman ECM E3 31 28 34 33 29 35 190 7 6 31,67
5sd Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces E3 28 35 36 34 23 34 190 13 6 31,67

6 Annikki Andreasson Manse E3 34 35 26 34 39 31 199 13 6 33,17
7 Kerttu Alhberg Botnia E3 45 31 33 41 42 29 221 16 6 36,83
8 Kari Andreasson Manse E3 44 40 36 36 35 44 235 9 6 39,17
9 Janne Ottola Manse E3 56 51 56 42 34 50 289 22 6 48,17

E2
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 N KA

1 Mia Paavola HRGK E2 20 26 25 26 27 26 150 7 6 25,00
2 Allan Luoto TuRGS E2 28 26 20 24 30 25 153 10 6 25,50
3 Mirva Juhola TaRGS E2 26 26 26 25 23 28 154 5 6 25,67
4 Matias Röj Botnia E2 28 25 27 29 26 22 157 7 6 26,17
5 Jussi Kuisma TuRGS E2 28 32 23 24 26 25 158 9 6 26,33
6 Yrjö Kukkonen ECM E2 27 28 23 31 27 25 161 8 6 26,83
7 Juha Lehto MG-Aces E2 29 25 25 31 27 28 165 6 6 27,50
8 Jari Haapanen TuRGS E2 27 27 32 30 28 24 168 8 6 28,00
9 Nina Mustonen HRGK E2 27 30 29 26 26 31 169 5 6 28,17

10 Juha Suomela TaRGS E2 28 27 38 25 25 28 171 13 6 28,50
11 Petri Lönngren TuRGS E2 31 31 24 30 26 31 173 7 6 28,83
12 Jukka Laitala TaRGS E2 30 25 30 30 29 30 174 5 6 29,00
13 Hasse Pettersson SMGK E2 32 29 26 30 28 29 174 6 6 29,00
14 Kaj Björk SMGK E2 30 36 35 27 33 34 195 9 6 32,50
15 Marko Löyttyniemi Manse E2 39 36 32 35 39 34 215 7 6 35,83

E1
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 N KA

1 Harry Grönlund SMGK E1 20 21 22 22 22 24 131 4 6 21,83
2 Kosti Salonen TaRGS E1 24 23 26 20 21 21 135 6 6 22,50
3 Tom Ahlberg Botnia E1 26 24 24 20 25 21 140 6 6 23,33
4 Tommi Lantta TaRGS E1 25 23 22 21 27 26 144 6 6 24,00
5 Jyri Rantanen SMGK E1 28 29 25 22 21 23 148 8 6 24,67
6 Timo Metsäranta SMGK E1 21 23 26 26 25 28 149 7 6 24,83
7 Jussi Heino MG-Aces E1 22 31 25 24 24 24 150 9 6 25,00
8 Marko Nuotio SMGK E1 28 21 26 27 24 26 152 7 6 25,33
9 Ari Åman TaRGS E1 25 23 28 30 23 24 153 7 6 25,50

10 Ari Ahrenberg HRGK E1 27 25 29 22 25 26 154 7 6 25,67
11 Aki Sillman ECM E1 26 26 28 22 29 24 155 7 6 25,83
12 Juuso Puolakkainen Manse E1 26 31 28 23 28 28 164 8 6 27,33
13 Pekka Peltola Manse E1 31 23 28 31 30 28 171 8 6 28,50



Eterniittikilpailu, Taivallahti 25.5.2008 RANKING

Nimi Seura 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 Pelattu KA

1 Harry Grönlund SMGK E1 20 21 22 22 22 24 131 4 6 21,83
2 Kosti Salonen TaRGS E1 24 23 26 20 21 21 135 6 6 22,50
3 Tom Ahlberg Botnia E1 26 24 24 20 25 21 140 6 6 23,33
4 Tommi Lantta TaRGS E1 25 23 22 21 27 26 144 6 6 24,00
5 Jyri Rantanen SMGK E1 28 29 25 22 21 23 148 8 6 24,67
6 Timo Metsäranta SMGK E1 21 23 26 26 25 28 149 7 6 24,83

7sd Mia Paavola HRGK E2 20 26 25 26 27 26 150 7 6 25,00
8sd Jussi Heino MG-Aces E1 22 31 25 24 24 24 150 9 6 25,00

9 Marko Nuotio SMGK E1 28 21 26 27 24 26 152 7 6 25,33
10 Ari Åman TaRGS E1 25 23 28 30 23 24 153 7 6 25,50
11 Allan Luoto TuRGS E2 28 26 20 24 30 25 153 10 6 25,50
12 Mirva Juhola TaRGS E2 26 26 26 25 23 28 154 5 6 25,67
13 Ari Ahrenberg HRGK E1 27 25 29 22 25 26 154 7 6 25,67
14 Aki Sillman ECM E1 26 26 28 22 29 24 155 7 6 25,83
15 Matias Röj Botnia E2 28 25 27 29 26 22 157 7 6 26,17
16 Jussi Kuisma TuRGS E2 28 32 23 24 26 25 158 9 6 26,33
17 Yrjö Kukkonen ECM E2 27 28 23 31 27 25 161 8 6 26,83
18 Juuso Puolakkainen Manse E1 26 31 28 23 28 28 164 8 6 27,33
19 Juha Lehto MG-Aces E2 29 25 25 31 27 28 165 6 6 27,50
20 Jari Haapanen TuRGS E2 27 27 32 30 28 24 168 8 6 28,00
21 Nina Mustonen HRGK E2 27 30 29 26 26 31 169 5 6 28,17
22 Pekka Peltola Manse E1 31 23 28 31 30 28 171 8 6 28,50
23 Juha Suomela TaRGS E2 28 27 38 25 25 28 171 13 6 28,50
24 Pyry Väre MG-Aces E3 24 31 30 36 27 24 172 12 6 28,67
25 Petri Lönngren TuRGS E2 31 31 24 30 26 31 173 7 6 28,83
26 Jukka Laitala TaRGS E2 30 25 30 30 29 30 174 5 6 29,00
27 Hasse Pettersson SMGK E2 32 29 26 30 28 29 174 6 6 29,00
28 Elias Orvomaa TaRGS E3 27 34 36 28 34 28 187 9 6 31,17
29 Tomi Aunio TuRGS E3 39 33 29 28 30 30 189 11 6 31,50

30sd Markku Sillman ECM E3 31 28 34 33 29 35 190 7 6 31,67
31sd Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces E3 28 35 36 34 23 34 190 13 6 31,67

32 Kaj Björk SMGK E2 30 36 35 27 33 34 195 9 6 32,50
33 Annikki Andreasson Manse E3 34 35 26 34 39 31 199 13 6 33,17
34 Marko Löyttyniemi Manse E2 39 36 32 35 39 34 215 7 6 35,83
35 Kerttu Alhberg Botnia E3 45 31 33 41 42 29 221 16 6 36,83
36 Kari Andreasson Manse E3 44 40 36 36 35 44 235 9 6 39,17
37 Janne Ottola Manse E3 56 51 56 42 34 50 289 22 6 48,17


